
Teton High School Girls Basketball 2022-23
Day Date Opponent Game Time Site
Wednesday 9-Nov Jamboree TBD Shelley

Monday 28-Nov West Jefferson C/JV/V 5:00 Home

Tuesday 15-Nov American Falls C/JV/V 4:30 American Falls

Wednesday 16-Nov Ririe C/JV/V 4:30 Home

Friday 18-Nov North Fremont C/JV/V 4:30 North Fremont

Thursday 1-Dec Ririe Tournament V TBD Ririe

Friday 2-Dec Ririe Tournament V TBD Ririe

Saturday 3-Dec Ririe Tournament V TBD Ririe

Tuesday 6-Dec North Fremont C/JV/V 5:00 Home

Wednesday 7-Dec West Jefferson C/JV/V 5:00 West J

Friday 9-Dec Snake River C/JV/V 4:30 Home

Tuesday 13-Dec Ririe C/JV/V 4:30 Ririe

Thursday 15-Dec American Falls C/JV/V 4:30 Home

Friday 16-Dec Marsh Valley C/JV/V 4:30 Marsh Valley

Thursday 5-Jan Jackson C/JV/V * Jackson

Saturday 7-Jan Marsh Valley C/JV/V 4:30 Home

Wednesday 11-Jan Sugar JV/V 6:00 Home

Saturday 14-Jan Snake River C/JV/V 4:30 Snake River

Thursday 19-Jan South Fremont C/JV/V 4:30 South Fremont

Saturday 21-Jan Sugar JV/V 6:00 Sugar

Wednesday 25-Jan Jackson C/JV/V 4:00 Home

Friday 27-Jan South Fremont C/JV/V 4:30 Home

Teton High School Boys Basketball 2022-23
Day Date Opponent Game Time Location
Tuesday 29-Nov Aberdeen C/JV/V 4:30 Home

Saturday 3-Dec Ririe C/JV/V 4:30 Home

Tuesday 6-Dec West J C/JV/V 4:30 West Jefferson

Saturday 10-Dec Marsh Valley C/JV/V 4:30 Home

Wednesday 14-Dec West J C/JV/V 4:30 Home

Thursday 15-Dec Owyhee Tournament v TBD Owhyee

Friday 16-Dec Owyhee Tournament V TBD Owhyee

Saturday 17-Dec Owyhee Tournament V TBD Owhyee

Wednesday 4-Jan Snake River C/JV/V 4:30 Home

Thursday 5-Jan Jackson C/JV/V * Jackson

Saturday 7-Jan Filer C/JV/V 1:00 Filer

Tuesday 10-Jan Marsh Valley C/JV/V 4:30 Marsh Valley

Friday 13-Jan Filer C/JV/V 4:30 Home

Tuesday 17-Jan Aberdeen C/JV/V 4:00 Aberdeen

Friday 20-Jan Snake River C/JV/V 4:30 Snake River

Tuesday 24-Jan Ririe C/JV/V 4:30 Ririe

Wednesday 25-Jan Jackson C/JV/V 4:00 Home

Thursday 26-Jan South Fremont C/JV/V 4:30 Home

Wednesday 1-Feb Sugar C/JV/V 4:30 Sugar

Friday 3-Feb South Fremont C/JV/V 4:30 South Fremont

Friday 10-Feb Sugar C/JV/V 4:30 Home

                                 *3:00 - girls JV and boys freshman, 4:30 boys JV and girls freshman, 6:00 girls varsity, 7:30 boys varsity




